
Saturday, May 29, 2021

Schedule of Classes

2021 VADA-CH Isabel F de Szinay Memorial Dressage Show

Arena One
Class 163, FEI Intermediate A or B TOC - Open
Jennifer Roth at C

8:00 AM 542 CCS Tinuvel, Melyni Worth AIA

Class 161, FEI Prix St Georges - Open & 2021 CBLM 

QJennifer Roth at C

8:09 AM 199 Helio HI, Lauren Sprieser O Q

8:18 AM 197 O' Captain, Patrick Tigchelaar O

8:27 AM 545 Rasputin Srf, Erin Kokoshkin O Q

8:36 AM 195 Fantom, Jessica Idol O

8:45 AM 196 Some Caan Job, Jenny Spain A Q

8:54 AM 620 Drummer's Call, Heidi Gayle A

9:03 AM 185 Zacharias, Clay Chilcoat A Q

9:12 AM 523 Range Rover LGF, Nancy Sulek A Q

9:21 AM 524 Syncopation, Annette Hildabrand A Q

Class 165, FEI Grand Prix - Open & 2021 CBLM Q
Jennifer Roth at C

9:30 AM 619 Brass Band, Lee (Elizabeth) Scott A Q

9:39 AM 543 Luna Popp, Anne Chapin A Q

9:48 AM 616 Cantata, Barbara Greber O Q

Class 162, FEI Intermediate I - Open & 2021 CBLM Q
Jennifer Roth at C

9:57 AM 621 Freeflight, Jennifer Mutchler O Q

10:06 AM  - Break -

10:36 AM 530 Freestyler HRH, Stephanie McNutt A Q

10:45 AM 539 POLICE, Meghan Kavanah O Q

Class 132, Third Level Test 2 - Open & 2021 CBLM Q
Jennifer Roth at C

10:54 AM 9170 Duval, Denise McNitt A

11:03 AM 615 Hanno, Cathy Dewsbury A

11:12 AM 536 Rolando CFA, Lorraine Klepacz O

Class 123, Second Level Test 3 - Open
Jennifer Roth at C

11:21 AM 528 Rush This Moment, Jessa McCartney A

11:29 AM 546 Charisma, Erin Kokoshkin O Q

11:37 AM 611 Baciami, Karen Kissler O Q

11:45 AM 186 Escritor HGF, Calah Puryear J Q

Class 111, First Level Test 1 - Open
Jennifer Roth at C

11:53 AM 191 Favory Serena 19, Carolyn Wilkinson A

12:00 PM 182 Fedora, Amanda Atkins O

Class 101, Training Level Test 1 - Open
Jennifer Roth at C

12:07 PM 541 Looking Good FLF, Rita Trimarchi A

Class 014, Training Level Test 2 - OPPORTUNITY - 

OpenJennifer Roth at C

12:14 PM 518 Bailey, Michele Farris O

12:21 PM 517 Monroyal, Angelique Miller O

 - Lunch Break 12:28 PM to 1:38 PM -

Class 102, Training Level Test 2 - Open & 2021 CBLM 

QJennifer Roth at C

1:38 PM 167 Spring Ducatti, Lori Lafave A

1:45 PM 537 American Style, Shannon Rust A

1:52 PM 617 Supergirl KS, Suzanne Cotter A

1:59 PM 171 Diligent Citation Effort, Jeanne Hechmer A

2:06 PM 520 Sir Gawaine, Madison Sexton J

2:13 PM 544 Fhair Lady, Michelle Ruff A

Class 131, Third Level Test 1 - Open
Jennifer Roth at C

2:20 PM 540 Viviano HPF, Shanda King A

2:29 PM 533 Wapiti Byrd, Jodie Potts A

2:38 PM 200 Babou, Jessica Idol O

2:47 PM 531 Don Sheffield, Amanda Arnold O

2:56 PM 546 Charisma, Erin Kokoshkin O

Class 113, First Level Test 3 - Open
Jennifer Roth at C

3:05 PM 519 Down The Rabbit Hole, Brittany Croll A

3:13 PM 535 Redeemed Lace, Gabriella Escobar J Q

3:21 PM 169 Coeur de Joie, Jennifer Lamb A Q

3:29 PM 178 Sailaway, Erin Gormley A Q

3:37 PM  - Break -

4:07 PM 610 Lorenzo, Amelia Hellman A Q

4:15 PM 183 Cabeza Prieta RC, Katherine Buck A

4:23 PM 175 Can't Buy Me Love, Betsy Fritz A Q

4:31 PM 186 Escritor HGF, Calah Puryear J Q

4:39 PM 166 Mount Desert, Kristine Slovis A

4:47 PM 521 Dornfelder, Kelly McGinn O Q

4:55 PM 547 Native Blue, Kathleen Gruss A Q

5:03 PM 613 Doctor Jones, Alexis Horn O

Class 019, Dressage Seat Equitation - Opportunity
Jennifer Roth at C

5:11 PM 609 Luchador, Anna Williams O

2021 VADA-CH Isabel F de Szinay Memorial Dressage Show



Saturday, May 29, 2021

Schedule of Classes

2021 VADA-CH Isabel F de Szinay Memorial Dressage Show

Arena Two
Class 122, Second Level Test 2 - Open & 2021 CBLM 

QElizabeth Lewis at C

8:16 AM 533 Wapiti Byrd, Jodie Potts A

8:24 AM 614 Jack My Man, Anne Harrington A

8:32 AM 189 Palma D, Charlotte Stillfried A

Class 157, Pony TOC - Open & CBLM Q
Elizabeth Lewis at C

8:40 AM 198 Ironwood Galiana, Allison Spivey OT1

8:49 AM 179 Dream Big, Juliana Klapper J QT3

Class 103, Training Level Test 3 - Open
Elizabeth Lewis at C

8:58 AM 544 Fhair Lady, Michelle Ruff A Q

9:05 AM 182 Fedora, Amanda Atkins O

9:12 AM 608 Adare To Dream, Lorraine Klepacz O

9:19 AM 173 Northstar, CeCe Williamson A Q

9:26 AM 178 Sailaway, Erin Gormley A Q

9:33 AM 612 Sir Goodwill, Jane Kelly O Q

9:40 AM 541 Looking Good FLF, Rita Trimarchi A Q

9:47 AM 167 Spring Ducatti, Lori Lafave A Q

9:54 AM 175 Can't Buy Me Love, Betsy Fritz A Q

10:01 AM 520 Sir Gawaine, Madison Sexton J Q

10:08 AM  - Break -

10:38 AM 537 American Style, Shannon Rust A Q

10:45 AM 179 Dream Big, Juliana Klapper J Q

10:52 AM 171 Diligent Citation Effort, Jeanne Hechmer A Q

10:59 AM 169 Coeur de Joie, Jennifer Lamb A Q

11:06 AM 534 Dansero, Allison Spivey O

11:13 AM 194 Bravado, Lisa Brown A Q

Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 - Open
Elizabeth Lewis at C

11:20 AM 192 AF Lunar Eclipse, Sherri Booye A

11:28 AM 529 Gimmie Samoa Cookies, Ashley Noble A Q

Class 017, First Level Test 2 - OPPORTUNITY 

CLASS - OpenElizabeth Lewis at C

11:36 AM 609 Luchador, Anna Williams O

Class 142, Fourth Level Test 2 - Open & 2021 CBLM Q
Elizabeth Lewis at C

11:43 AM 184 Renoir, Ashley Ockels A

11:51 AM 168 Commanders Eisenhower, Alison Thompson A

11:59 AM 188 Fackeltraeger, Virginia Hergenroeder A

Class 121, Second Level Test 1 - Open
Elizabeth Lewis at C

12:07 PM 527 Windhorse Ysis, Jamie Hedges A

12:14 PM 189 Palma D, Charlotte Stillfried A

12:21 PM 528 Rush This Moment, Jessa McCartney A

Class 198, FEI FS TOC - Open & 2021 CBLM Q
Elizabeth Lewis at C

12:28 PM 172 Feiner Finale, Jane Kelly O QGPF

 - Lunch Break 12:37 PM to 1:37 PM -

Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 - Open
Elizabeth Lewis at C

1:37 PM 190 Riffraff, Kathryn Sepka A

1:45 PM 176 Chateau LaTour, Jeslyn Vaughan A

1:53 PM 177 Royal Beauty, Meredith Krause O

2:01 PM 618 Dulcimer, Bruno Greber O

2:09 PM 193 Lolita, Sherri Booye A

Class 133, Third Level Test 3 - Open
Elizabeth Lewis at C

2:17 PM 538 Teslin Bay, Lorraine Klepacz O

2:26 PM 187 Solo, Judith Whyte O Q

2:35 PM 615 Hanno, Cathy Dewsbury A Q

2:44 PM 176 Chateau LaTour, Jeslyn Vaughan A Q

2:53 PM 540 Viviano HPF, Shanda King A Q

Class 112, First Level Test 2 - Open & 2021 CBLM Q
Elizabeth Lewis at C

3:02 PM 617 Supergirl KS, Suzanne Cotter A

3:09 PM 521 Dornfelder, Kelly McGinn O

3:16 PM 613 Doctor Jones, Alexis Horn O

3:23 PM 547 Native Blue, Kathleen Gruss A

3:30 PM 612 Sir Goodwill, Jane Kelly O

3:37 PM  - Break -

4:07 PM 166 Mount Desert, Kristine Slovis A

4:14 PM 519 Down The Rabbit Hole, Brittany Croll A

Class 016, First Level Test 1 - OPPORTUNITY 

CLASS - OpenElizabeth Lewis at C

4:21 PM 191 Favory Serena 19, Carolyn Wilkinson A

Class 030, Dressage Seat Equitation - Open/AA/JRYR
Elizabeth Lewis at C

4:28 PM 540 Viviano HPF, Shanda King A

4:28 PM 614 Jack My Man, Anne Harrington A

Class 144, USEF Levels TOC - Open & 2021 CBLM Q
Elizabeth Lewis at C

4:45 PM 622 Drenthe, Barbara Greber O41

4:54 PM 611 Baciami, Karen Kissler O Q23

5:03 PM 535 Redeemed Lace, Gabriella Escobar J Q13

5:12 PM 525 Troyano XIII, Kimberly Aust A21

5:20 PM 183 Cabeza Prieta RC, Katherine Buck A22

2021 VADA-CH Isabel F de Szinay Memorial Dressage Show



Sunday, May 30, 2021

Schedule of Classes

2021 VADA-CH Isabel F de Szinay Memorial Dressage Show

Arena One
Class 263, FEI Intermediate A or B - Open
Elizabeth Lewis at C

8:00 AM 542 CCS Tinuvel, Melyni Worth AIA

Class 261, FEI Prix St Georges - Open & 2021 CBLM 

QElizabeth Lewis at C

8:09 AM 545 Rasputin Srf, Erin Kokoshkin O Q

8:18 AM 620 Drummer's Call, Heidi Gayle A

8:27 AM 522 Red Hawks Don Sargasso, Kelly McGinn O Q

8:36 AM 523 Range Rover LGF, Nancy Sulek A Q

8:45 AM 185 Zacharias, Clay Chilcoat A Q

8:54 AM 196 Some Caan Job, Jenny Spain A Q

9:03 AM 168 Commanders Eisenhower, Alison Thompson A

9:12 AM 524 Syncopation, Annette Hildabrand A Q

Class 262, FEI Intermediate I - Open & 2021 CBLM Q
Elizabeth Lewis at C

9:21 AM 530 Freestyler HRH, Stephanie McNutt A Q

9:30 AM 197 O' Captain, Patrick Tigchelaar O

9:39 AM 199 Helio HI, Lauren Sprieser O Q

9:48 AM 195 Fantom, Jessica Idol O

9:57 AM 539 POLICE, Meghan Kavanah O Q

 - Break 10:06 AM to 10:36 AM -

Class 265, FEI Grand Prix - Open & 2021 CBLM Q
Elizabeth Lewis at C

10:36 AM 619 Brass Band, Lee (Elizabeth) Scott A Q

10:45 AM 543 Luna Popp, Anne Chapin A Q

10:54 AM 616 Cantata, Barbara Greber O Q

Class 211, First Level Test 1 - Open
Elizabeth Lewis at C

11:03 AM 191 Favory Serena 19, Carolyn Wilkinson A

Class 231, Third Level Test 1 - Open
Elizabeth Lewis at C

11:10 AM 546 Charisma, Erin Kokoshkin O

11:19 AM 540 Viviano HPF, Shanda King A

11:28 AM 200 Babou, Jessica Idol O

Class 232, Third Level Test 2 - Open & 2021 CBLM Q
Elizabeth Lewis at C

11:37 AM 9170 Duval, Denise McNitt A

11:46 AM 538 Teslin Bay, Lorraine Klepacz O

 - Lunch Break 11:55 AM to 1:05 PM -

Class 223, Second Level Test 3 - Open
Elizabeth Lewis at C

1:05 PM 186 Escritor HGF, Calah Puryear J Q

1:13 PM 526 Wickham, Darla Topley A Q

1:21 PM 528 Rush This Moment, Jessa McCartney A

1:29 PM 532 Island Fever, Jodie Potts A

1:37 PM 546 Charisma, Erin Kokoshkin O Q

Class 213, First Level Test 3 - Open/AA/JRYR
Elizabeth Lewis at C

1:45 PM 169 Coeur de Joie, Jennifer Lamb A Q

1:53 PM 178 Sailaway, Erin Gormley A Q

2:01 PM 166 Mount Desert, Kristine Slovis A

2:09 PM 519 Down The Rabbit Hole, Brittany Croll A

2:17 PM 521 Dornfelder, Kelly McGinn O Q

2:25 PM 175 Can't Buy Me Love, Betsy Fritz A Q

Class 027, First Level Test 2 - OPPORTUNITY - Open
Elizabeth Lewis at C

2:33 PM 609 Luchador, Anna Williams O

Class 202, Training Level Test 2 - Open & 2021 CBLM 

QElizabeth Lewis at C

2:40 PM 520 Sir Gawaine, Madison Sexton J

2:47 PM 171 Diligent Citation Effort, Jeanne Hechmer A

2:54 PM 608 Adare To Dream, Lorraine Klepacz O

3:01 PM 181 Fedora, Tara Zimmer O

3:08 PM 167 Spring Ducatti, Lori Lafave A

3:15 PM 544 Fhair Lady, Michelle Ruff A

3:22 PM 537 American Style, Shannon Rust A

2021 VADA-CH Isabel F de Szinay Memorial Dressage Show



Sunday, May 30, 2021

Schedule of Classes

2021 VADA-CH Isabel F de Szinay Memorial Dressage Show

Arena Two
Class 222, Second Level Test 2 - Open & 2021 CBLM 

QJennifer Roth at C

8:00 AM 532 Island Fever, Jodie Potts A

Class 257, Pony TOC - Open & 2021 CBLM Q
Jennifer Roth at C

8:08 AM 179 Dream Big, Juliana Klapper J QT3

8:17 AM 198 Ironwood Galiana, Allison Spivey OT1

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 - Open
Jennifer Roth at C

8:26 AM 536 Rolando CFA, Lorraine Klepacz O Q

8:35 AM 540 Viviano HPF, Shanda King A Q

Class 203, Training Level Test 3 - Open
Jennifer Roth at C

8:44 AM 178 Sailaway, Erin Gormley A Q

8:51 AM 537 American Style, Shannon Rust A Q

8:58 AM 194 Bravado, Lisa Brown A Q

9:05 AM 175 Can't Buy Me Love, Betsy Fritz A Q

9:12 AM 167 Spring Ducatti, Lori Lafave A Q

9:19 AM 612 Sir Goodwill, Jane Kelly O Q

9:26 AM 534 Dansero, Allison Spivey O

9:33 AM 171 Diligent Citation Effort, Jeanne Hechmer A Q

9:40 AM 169 Coeur de Joie, Jennifer Lamb A Q

9:47 AM 181 Fedora, Tara Zimmer O Q

9:54 AM 544 Fhair Lady, Michelle Ruff A Q

10:01 AM 173 Northstar, CeCe Williamson A Q

10:08 AM  - Break -

10:38 AM 520 Sir Gawaine, Madison Sexton J Q

10:45 AM 179 Dream Big, Juliana Klapper J Q

10:52 AM 608 Adare To Dream, Lorraine Klepacz O

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 - Open
Jennifer Roth at C

10:59 AM 192 AF Lunar Eclipse, Sherri Booye A Q

Class 212, First Level Test 2 - Open & 2021 CBLM Q
Jennifer Roth at C

11:07 AM 612 Sir Goodwill, Jane Kelly O

11:14 AM 519 Down The Rabbit Hole, Brittany Croll A

11:21 AM 180 Evelyn KS, Beth Waller A

11:28 AM 166 Mount Desert, Kristine Slovis A

Class 242, Fourth Level Test 2 - Open & 2021 CBLM Q
Jennifer Roth at C

11:35 AM 188 Fackeltraeger, Virginia Hergenroeder A

11:43 AM 618 Dulcimer, Bruno Greber O

11:51 AM 184 Renoir, Ashley Ockels A

11:59 AM 529 Gimmie Samoa Cookies, Ashley Noble A

Class 298, FEI FS TOC - Open & 2021 CBLM Q
Jennifer Roth at C

12:07 PM 172 Feiner Finale, Jane Kelly O QGPF

 - Lunch Break 12:16 PM to 1:16 PM -

Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 - Open
Jennifer Roth at C

1:16 PM 190 Riffraff, Kathryn Sepka A

1:24 PM 176 Chateau LaTour, Jeslyn Vaughan A

1:32 PM 193 Lolita, Sherri Booye A

1:40 PM 187 Solo, Judith Whyte O

Class 221, Second Level Test 1 - Open
Jennifer Roth at C

1:48 PM 525 Troyano XIII, Kimberly Aust A

1:55 PM 180 Evelyn KS, Beth Waller A

2:02 PM 528 Rush This Moment, Jessa McCartney A

2:09 PM 527 Windhorse Ysis, Jamie Hedges A

Class 244, USEF Levels TOC - Open & 2020 CBLM Q
Jennifer Roth at C

2:16 PM 622 Drenthe, Barbara Greber O41

Class 040, Dressage Seat Equitation - Open/AA/JRYR
Jennifer Roth at C

2:25 PM 179 Dream Big, Juliana Klapper J

2021 VADA-CH Isabel F de Szinay Memorial Dressage Show


